L
E
G
IO
N
 (
L
D

 H
W
D1 D2 D1
P
D
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
LEGION
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE TAKE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
LDALC019023 19-23 68 87 58 N/A N/A 1 x M10 220
LDALC023028 23-28 84 96 50 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 208
LDALC027032 27-32 84 104 50 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 215
LDALC031035 31-35 87 110 50 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 220
LDALC034038 34-38 90 115 50 25 2 x M10 1 x M10 225
LDALC037042 37-42 116 123 50 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 286
LDALC041046 41-46 116 130 50 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 293
LDALC045050 45-50 119 138 50 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 299
LDALC049055 49-55 124 147 50 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 308
LDALC052058 52-58 127 153 50 50 2 x M10 1 x M10 314
LDALC056062 56-62 147 160 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 366
LDALC060066 60-66 150 168 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 373
LDALC064070 64-70 154 175 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 380
LDALC068074 68-74 158 183 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 388
LDALC072078 72-78 162 190 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 396
LDALC076082 76-82 187 198 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 468
LDALC080086 80-86 190 205 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 475
LDALC084090 84-90 194 213 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 482
LDALC090098 90-98 202 228 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 498
LDALC098103 98-103 212 237 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 508
LDALC103111 103-111 235 252 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 596
LDALC111119 111-119 244 267 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 611
LDALC119128 119-128 262 284 50 75 2 x M10 1 x M10 629
SHORT CIRCUIT TESTING TO IEC 61914 - CLAUSE 9.5
TREFOIL FORMATION
One short circuit
300mm fixed cleat